( 4) posts of Facility Manager ( Erstwhile wardMaster) for calcutta National Medical college & Hospital on purery contractuar basis for a period of one ( 0r)years with effect from the date ofjoining or till regula. .".ruit.rnt to the post whichever is earlier, The F.D.Memo No': 6093-F dated25l11/2016 strait be stricly followed in this regard. The consolidated remuneration ofRs' 14000/- ( Rupees fourteen thousand onry ) wiil be puio p.. *ontt,.

Eligibility criteria : I 'Government retired Facility Manager ( Ersfwhire ward Maste r ),ageress than 65 yearsat a time ofjoining' Physically fit to perform day to day normal activites.

The following originar documents should be produced at the time of interview